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Wavelength Range

1260 nm ~ 1640 nm

Input Power Range

-40 dBm ~ +10 dBm

0 dB ~ 50 dB for input power -5 ~ +10 dBm

0 dB ~ 45 dB for input power -10 ~ -5 dBm

PER Dynamic Range 0 dB ~ 35 dB for input power -20 ~ -10 dBm
0 dB ~ 25 dB for input power -30 ~ -20 dBm
PER Resolution 0.1dB
PER Accuracy +0.3 dB for PER <40 dB
Polarization Angle Resolution 0.1°
Polarization Angle Accuracy +1°
Power Resolution 0.1dB
Power Accuracy +0.3dB at 1550m
Measurement Speed 0.1~2sec
Optical Input FC/PC
AC Input Power 100 ~ 240 VAC, 50/ 60 Hz
Interface GPIB /RS232/ USB
Operating Temperature 10¢c ~407(C
234mm x 350mm x 108mm (With rubber cover)
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212mm x 320mm x 86mm (Without rubber cover)

sales@brightenphotonics.com




| by e AR Y
HYEEEMIRY PEM-330 2B 7 santec ARAF IS MRERIRIEYELLANNIRE, ATLARESHRISITTIE L, SRR CAT SaaMRY
RiRXSH. 1ZIRENE GPIB BEER, T SEMIREEMEBHNEFIRERS, REEFE. FER TN EMAREAS 1kHz,
SEATHOFNNREERIS SRR AT LASCIR Bz, AT LAV ERISCIA CRE SRR AT RIS,

[ L=
1 2RKERTE 1260~ 1630nm Iz R 3t
1 FENSNEL. hE RiREE 1 {wiRXIH
1 B EIAE] 50dB 1 (RBAFBEENiK
1 WA ERSNEEEILE]-40 ~ 10dBm 1 Bt RmREANE
1 RUEFEIMESHTUERERD 1 EEIREYEE
1 (REPEESGN

BATEIR:

TEEK nm 1260 ~ 1630
EYE RS e dB 40 50
-5~10dBm - 0 to 50
S ~15~10dBm | g 0o 40
-25~10dBm 0to 30
-35~10dBm 0 to 20
B HER dB 0.1
TEEEENREE dB <+0.3
BAIDESTE dBm -40 ~+10
IhEMRR D HEsE dB 0.01
ISR dB <+0.3
(RIRBE DR deg 0.12
IRIRBERE deg <+0.45
MR E sec 0.1/0.2/ 0.4
BEEO - GP-IB, RS$-232C
TI/ERE °C 0-40
RS (W) x (D) x (H) mm 210x300x80
BE kg 3
HEERR \Y AC100-240
RAINFE w 35VA
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RAmE:

EHRE
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1310nm BEEFEIR
1550nm BSIEFEIR
EHIROTTERF

BATER:

HIETE >35nm
FEIRINER >8dBm
AEKE 800mm
IR RS E 1600m (@delta n=0.5X10"-3
HifEE 6mm/sec (BaEY(g)

TRIRYEA SR PR

20cm, 6cm (BREY(E)

LINbO3 ZEIDHER

1.5mm, 0.5mm (EAEYE)

RYE (@input power -25dBm) >85dB
FEHESH (@input power -25dBm) < 0.1lmm
BEEEM (@input power -25dBm) <1.2dB
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Optical unit
Control - e O |
. SLD || Polarizer ||| |2
oot || oo )
1 (RIESEAHERNE
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1 REFEHAR
1 TRk

AR
TERE 1310/1550+20nm
EYEEE 40dB (45,typ)
HYtisE@1hr +0.5dB (+0.1,typ)
HHINER 0dBm (3dBm,typ)
=B EM@1hr <+0.1dB (+0.05dBtyp)
IR (hEiLmERT) +0.2dB
FiEmE@3dB >20nm
HRGEYELY 40dB
sk FC/PC,SC/PC
HEBERE 100~240 AC 50/60Hz
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Standard Size In-Line Polarization
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B <0.05dB
MG >35dB
IR R B K F| 400um
TAERA ZIRT 6Lt
TARIRE -40 ~ 85 °C
A IR -40 ~ 85 °C
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PC4000 ZiEEmIREHR, R7ESEHRIRSHEARINE N, KA TEEENERIRSME, ERT WDM/DWDM F=RadH
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12t GPIB 1 RS232 1
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V4 RREE 2 4
RESEE 1520 ~ 1620 nm 1400 ~ 1650 nm
0.5 dB (< 0.3 dB Ha#!
BT = (< 2E) <1.0dB
BAIRFERED < +0.02 dB < +0.03dB
B > 20 dB (> 25 dB BaEY(E) >50dB
[E1p5gins=3 < -60 dB
Mrdayid it 0.225°/%
RRTEEREE +0.225°
TERRRE < 6000 £H/Fb
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